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Wednesday 30-Dec-2020

Thursday 31-Dec-2020

Sunday 27-Dec-2020

Monday 28-Dec-2020

Tuesday 29-Dec-2020

Wednesday 23-Dec-2020

Thursday 24-Dec-2020

Saturday 26-Dec-2020

Sunday 20-Dec-2020

Monday 21-Dec-2020

Tuesday 22-Dec-2020

 KSA Final Schedule - All Programs - Approved
2020 - 2021

First

Day Date
Sessions

09:00 - 12:00 12:30 - 03:30 04:00 - 07:00

Registration, and Exams Dept.


